
47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Ravi (Ii) Kumar M 8/5/1956 11505 Active BHR Main
2 Trilok Kumar M 6/4/1959 11479 Active BHR Main
3 Veerpal Singh Verma M 12/1/1955 33137 Active CG Main
4 Saiman William M 9/8/1957 5430 Active CG Main
5 Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 Active CHG Main
6 Purushottam Das Jindal M 2/21/1959 16694 Active DLI Main
7 Mahesh Babu Shankhwar M 6/6/1958 56875 Active DLI Main
8 Satishchandra Khandeparker M 5/12/1957 49038 Active GOA Main
9 Kishorbhai Patel M 5/29/1956 33090 Active GUJ Main
10 Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 Active GUJ Main
11 Hemant Anand M 12/1/1959 9209 Active HAR Main
12 Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 Active HAR Main
13 Mukesh Chand M 7/20/1957 28524 Active HP Main
14 Ravinder Singh Rajput M 12/19/1959 17064 Renewal Pending HP Main
15 Anil Kumar Gurkha M 5/25/1959 5453 Renewal Pending J&K Main
16 Ranjit Kumar Jena M 1/2/1956 5230 Active JAR Main
17 Manas Kumar Moitra M 5/1/1958 20277 Active JAR Main
18 Roy K. J. M 8/12/1958 5152 Active KER Main
19 Pokkavil Gopinatha Mohan Menon M 3/17/1955 55798 Active KER Main
20 George Puthenmadhom M 4/28/1957 32982 Active KER Main
21 Arun Poovaiah M 4/15/1958 230 Active KTK Main
22 Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 Active KTK Main
23 Sanjay Parande M 1/2/1955 16989 Active MAH Main
24 Bhalchandra Pandurang Patil M 5/1/1958 57049 Active MAH Main
25 Coffpesil Marak M 2/8/1956 14202 Active MEG Main
26 Ram Singh Sanwal M 8/21/1958 53758 Active MEG Main
27 Sunitikumar Singh A. M 8/6/1955 4610 Renewal Pending MNP Main
28 Deepak Shrivastava M 4/2/1958 5419 Active MP Main
29 Basant Kumar Soni M 8/2/1959 5107 Active MP Main
30 Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Active PNB Main
31 Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 Active PNB Main
32 Khushvinder Singh M 10/13/1959 54113 Active PNB Main
33 Surendra Kumar Dugar M 11/28/1956 33612 Active RAJ Main
34 Subodh Kumar Sharma M 7/26/1959 56866 Active RAJ Main
35 Murali Panchapakesan M 10/4/1958 32609 Active TN Main
36 Vijaya Kumar V. M 5/5/1959 5473 Active TN Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
37 Koteswara Rao Bollepalli M 1/12/1956 34536 Renewal Pending TS Main
38 Babu Rao Gajulavarthi M 7/15/1958 57156 Active TS Main
39 Mahendra Singh Bohra M 4/1/1958 33363 Renewal Pending UP Main
40 Sanjay Srivastava M 8/15/1958 17257 Active UP Main
41 Vinod Gupta M 1/7/1959 5396 Active UTR Main
42 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR Main
43 Anupkumar Gupta M 10/28/1957 11318 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 65 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Raghav Rao K. M 4/12/1956 17309 Renewal Pending AP
2 Ranjit Singh Bansal M 6/11/1958 50777 Active DLI
3 Jagdish  Lal M 9/4/1956 35460 Active DLI
4 Eurico Rosario M 10/19/1955 16750 Active GUJ
5 Satish Kumar Singh M 12/23/1959 5190 Active JAR
6 Johnson M.F. M 5/18/1959 23412 Active KER
7 Rangarao Hanumantha M 10/8/1955 49605 Renewal Pending KTK
8 Pranil Acharekar M 12/21/1958 11482 Renewal Pending MAH
9 Subhash Gujarathi M 12/7/1957 56902 Active MAH
10 Kumar Hinduja M 12/9/1957 11041 Active MAH
11 Mahesh Jaiswal M 11/20/1956 38001 Renewal Pending MAH
12 Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 Active MAH
13 Laxmikant Kainkaryamwar M 2/20/1956 48542 Renewal Pending MAH
14 Rajendra Kale M 4/25/1956 37465 Active MAH
15 Sharad Mahajan M 7/15/1955 14232 Active MAH
16 Vinayak Nirgudkar M 5/14/1959 38003 Renewal Pending MAH
17 Shekhar Paranjpe M 8/21/1955 17966 Active MAH
18 Dayaram Parve M 6/1/1958 16065 Active MAH
19 Salam Shiekh M 6/12/1955 40998 Active MAH
20 Dilip Sukhatankar M 4/20/1959 15911 Renewal Pending MAH
21 Ajit Thatte M 7/8/1959 23285 Active MAH
22 Radjou Narayansamy M 4/23/1959 56604 Active PY
23 Dinesh Kumar Gautam M 2/12/1959 20235 Active RAJ
24 Nand Lal Middha M 12/29/1944 38742 Renewal Pending RAJ
25 Shuddhodhan Nahar M 7/3/1957 9253 Active RAJ
26 Raghuraman J. M 6/3/1958 12871 Active TN
27 Vembu Nallakannu M 7/12/1956 28869 Active TN
28 Vijayakumar S. M 6/5/1957 45737 Active TN
29 Shanmugaraj T. S. M 5/15/1956 32824 Active TN
30 Satyanarayana Allam M 6/15/1958 37018 Active TS
31 Madan Lal Kaushik M 12/20/1956 28397 Active UP
32 Naveen Pandey M 11/5/1956 48720 Active UP
33 Arvind Pal Singh M 7/1/1958 48712 Active UP
34 Devendra Singh Digari M 2/15/1956 31649 Active UTR
35 Kalyan Garbyal M 9/4/1958 35077 Active UTR
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Kancherla Ravindra Babu M AP Main
2 Meghasham Sawant M GOA Main
3 Lalbiakliana M MIZ Main
4 Bijendra Kumar Rath M ORI Main
5 Jayprakash Jena M ORI Main
6 Chandra Shekhar Saini M UP
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Navaratnam Gollapalli F 11/29/1957 20098 Renewal Pending AP Main
2 Eira Pant F 1/26/1957 11341 Renewal Pending CG Main
3 Swati Rege F 6/1/1959 12085 Active CG Main
4 Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI Main
5 Roseline Bunyan F 10/9/1955 49491 Renewal Pending GOA Main
6 Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ Main
7 Bindu Sharma F 3/22/1956 43696 Active HAR Main
8 Prem Somra F 3/9/1957 37347 Active HAR Main
9 Sharada Navuduri F 10/5/1957 11292 Active KTK Main
10 Sharada Sampath F 2/24/1958 53170 Active KTK Main
11 Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 Active MAH Main
12 Sheela Neogi F 4/13/1957 49418 Active MP Main
13 Vandana Saxena F 8/25/1957 56645 Active MP Main
14 Prem Nahar F 9/24/1958 33298 Renewal Pending RAJ Main
15 Kavbri S. F 12/15/1959 8985 Active TN Main
16 Rukmini Devi Talluri F 2/2/1955 35177 Active TN Main
17 Narmada Nohula F 1/23/1959 32743 Active TS Main
18 Nirmala Kumari Negi F 10/6/1959 21409 Active UTR Main
19 Nisha Patet F 2/27/1956 49124 Active UTR Main
20 Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 Active UTR Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 5          3/7/2025 9:48:12 AM Badminton Tournament Planner



47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 65 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 Active KTK
2 Sujatha H. S. F 10/13/1958 11223 Active KTK
3 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 Active MAH
4 Madhulika Kumar F 3/18/1955 41519 Active UTR
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Shakuntala F RAJ Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Prasad Varma D. A. N. M 5/16/1959 10247 Active AP Main

Satya Prasad Yeleti M 5/15/1959 10246 Active AP Main
2 Ravi (Ii) Kumar M 8/5/1956 11505 Active BHR Main

Trilok Kumar M 6/4/1959 11479 Active BHR Main
3 Jogesh Samanta M 1/10/1955 5507 Active CG Main

Saiman William M 9/8/1957 5430 Active CG Main
4 Jagdish  Lal M 9/4/1956 35460 Active DLI Main

Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 Active CHG Main
5 Kishorbhai Patel M 5/29/1956 33090 Active GUJ Main

Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 Active GUJ Main
6 Hemant Anand M 12/1/1959 9209 Active HAR Main

Gulshan Bajaj M 3/15/1958 8942 Active HAR Main
7 Anil Kumar Gurkha M 5/25/1959 5453 Renewal Pending J&K Main

Purushottam Das Jindal M 2/21/1959 16694 Active DLI Main
8 Manas Kumar Moitra M 5/1/1958 20277 Active JAR Main

Satish Kumar Singh M 12/23/1959 5190 Active JAR Main
9 Roy K. J. M 8/12/1958 5152 Active KER Main

Johnson M.F. M 5/18/1959 23412 Active KER Main
10 George Puthenmadhom M 4/28/1957 32982 Active KER Main

Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 Active PNB Main
11 Shashidhara A. M 6/13/1956 11290 Active KTK Main

Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 Active KTK Main
12 Milind Purnapatre M 12/31/1959 6806 Active MAH Main

Dilip Sukhatankar M 4/20/1959 15911 Renewal Pending MAH Main
13 Coffpesil Marak M 2/8/1956 14202 Active MEG Main

Ram Singh Sanwal M 8/21/1958 53758 Active MEG Main
14 Ajay Mohta M 9/29/1958 14023 Active MP Main

Basant Kumar Soni M 8/2/1959 5107 Active MP Main
15 Surendra Kumar Dugar M 11/28/1956 33612 Active RAJ Main

Hem Chand Jain M 5/12/1957 9251 Active RAJ Main
16 Subramanian N. M 4/7/1959 5463 Active TN Main

Petek Tellis M 10/19/1956 11063 Active GOA Main
17 Peter Johnson S. M 7/2/1957 45756 Active TN Main

Vijaya Kumar V. M 5/5/1959 5473 Active TN Main
18 Venkateswara Rao Chava M 5/25/1957 28680 Renewal Pending TS Main

Saidaiah Kurakula M 4/1/1958 28681 Renewal Pending TS Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Hasan Kamal Abidi M 7/26/1955 17273 Renewal Pending UP Main

Sanjay Srivastava M 8/15/1958 17257 Active UP Main
20 Vinod Gupta M 1/7/1959 5396 Active UTR Main

Mohanan Peramana M 9/20/1956 23023 Active KER Main
21 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR Main

Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Active PNB Main
22 Dileep Singh Mehta M 3/2/1954 23436 Active WB Main

Aloke Nopany M 9/9/1957 38694 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 65 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Laxmanbhai Chavda M 6/13/1955 20594 Active GUJ

Eurico Rosario M 10/19/1955 16750 Active GUJ
2 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 Active HAR

Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 Active GUJ
3 Pradeep Kumar C. K. M 11/1/1956 53548 Active KTK

Shashikanth S. N. M 2/28/1956 5307 Active KTK
4 Sudheesh P.K. M 11/26/1959 24459 Active KTK

Arun Poovaiah M 4/15/1958 230 Active KTK
5 Jayanth Shetty M 10/31/1955 23139 Active KTK

Veerpal Singh Verma M 12/1/1955 33137 Active CG
6 Pranil Acharekar M 12/21/1958 11482 Renewal Pending MAH

Suresh Mirgal M 3/5/1959 11531 Renewal Pending MAH
7 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 Active MAH

Mahesh Aras M 11/15/1958 17173 Renewal Pending MAH
8 Sadashiv Bhide M 8/12/1957 48535 Active MAH

Raghavendran Narsimhamurthy M 7/15/1955 38374 Active MAH
9 Ajit Dharmadhikari M 1/29/1956 49107 Active MAH

Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 Active MAH
10 Subhash Gujarathi M 12/7/1957 56902 Active MAH

Pradeep Jain M 11/19/1950 54819 Active MAH
11 Kumar Hinduja M 12/9/1957 11041 Active MAH

Ajit Thatte M 7/8/1959 23285 Active MAH
12 Mahesh Jaiswal M 11/20/1956 38001 Renewal Pending MAH

Vinayak Nirgudkar M 5/14/1959 38003 Renewal Pending MAH
13 Laxmikant Kainkaryamwar M 2/20/1956 48542 Renewal Pending MAH

Rajendra Kale M 4/25/1956 37465 Active MAH
14 Madhav Naregalkar M 1/18/1959 33432 Active MAH

Dayaram Parve M 6/1/1958 16065 Active MAH
15 Arun Dhand M 8/1/1956 17304 Active PNB

Lalmony S. K. M 5/31/1957 5154 Active KER
16 Dinesh Kumar Gautam M 2/12/1959 20235 Active RAJ

Subodh Kumar Sharma M 7/26/1959 56866 Active RAJ
17 Rajesh Kumar Gupta M 9/12/1957 23211 Renewal Pending RAJ

Rajkumar Jain M 9/29/1959 17319 Renewal Pending RAJ
18 Raghuraman J. M 6/3/1958 12871 Active TN

Vembu Nallakannu M 7/12/1956 28869 Active TN
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 65 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
19 Murali Panchapakesan M 10/4/1958 32609 Active TN

Tamilarasan T. M 4/13/1956 8918 Active TN
20 Vijayakumar S. M 6/5/1957 45737 Active TN

Shanmugaraj T. S. M 5/15/1956 32824 Active TN
21 Satyanarayana Allam M 6/15/1958 37018 Active TS

Ranjit Singh Bansal M 6/11/1958 50777 Active DLI
22 Chandra Shekhar Saini M 10/10/1959 49408 Active UP

Arvind Pal Singh M 7/1/1958 48712 Active UP
23 Tara Singh Danu M 2/27/1952 53808 Renewal Pending UTR

Kalyan Garbyal M 9/4/1958 35077 Active UTR
24 Devendra Singh Digari M 2/15/1956 31649 Active UTR

Puskar Singh Rawat M 4/9/1959 17360 Renewal Pending UTR
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Satishchandra Khandeparker M 5/12/1957 49038 Active GOA Main

Meghasham Sawant M GOA Main
2 Bijendra Kumar Rath M ORI Main

Jayprakash Jena M ORI Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Eira Pant F 1/26/1957 11341 Renewal Pending CG Main

Swati Rege F 6/1/1959 12085 Active CG Main
2 Bindu Sharma F 3/22/1956 43696 Active HAR Main

Prem Somra F 3/9/1957 37347 Active HAR Main
3 Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 Active KTK Main

Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI Main
4 Veena Kumary F 7/14/1956 38566 Active KTK Main

Narmada Nohula F 1/23/1959 32743 Active TS Main
5 Sharada Navuduri F 10/5/1957 11292 Active KTK Main

Sharada Sampath F 2/24/1958 53170 Active KTK Main
6 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 Active MAH Main

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 Active KTK Main
7 Sheela Neogi F 4/13/1957 49418 Active MP Main

Vandana Saxena F 8/25/1957 56645 Active MP Main
8 Chamundeswari Bhogaraju F 2/19/1958 35212 Active TN Main

Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 Active MAH Main
9 Madhulika Kumar F 3/18/1955 41519 Active UTR Main

Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 Active UTR Main
10 Nirmala Kumari Negi F 10/6/1959 21409 Active UTR Main

Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 65 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Padmini Desai F 12/22/1956 11369 Active MAH

Sujatha H. S. F 10/13/1958 11223 Active KTK
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 65 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Raghu Rayi M 1/4/1956 23590 Renewal Pending AP Main

Navaratnam Gollapalli F 11/29/1957 20098 Renewal Pending AP Main
2 Saiman William M 9/8/1957 5430 Active CG Main

Swati Rege F 6/1/1959 12085 Active CG Main
3 Satishchandra Khandeparker M 5/12/1957 49038 Active GOA Main

Juliana Colaco F 6/19/1956 33609 Renewal Pending GOA Main
4 Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 Active GOA Main

Roseline Bunyan F 10/9/1955 49491 Renewal Pending GOA Main
5 Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 Active GUJ Main

Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Active GUJ Main
6 Nagesh Sharma M 1/31/1957 34666 Active HAR Main

Bindu Sharma F 3/22/1956 43696 Active HAR Main
7 Mohanan Peramana M 9/20/1956 23023 Active KER Main

Narmada Nohula F 1/23/1959 32743 Active TS Main
8 Arun Poovaiah M 4/15/1958 230 Active KTK Main

Sharada Sampath F 2/24/1958 53170 Active KTK Main
9 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 Active MAH Main

Padmini Desai F 12/22/1956 11369 Active MAH Main
10 Deepak Shrivastava M 4/2/1958 5419 Active MP Main

Vandana Saxena F 8/25/1957 56645 Active MP Main
11 Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Active PNB Main

Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI Main
12 Subramanian N. M 4/7/1959 5463 Active TN Main

Chamundeswari Bhogaraju F 2/19/1958 35212 Active TN Main
13 Vinod Gupta M 1/7/1959 5396 Active UTR Main

Madhulika Kumar F 3/18/1955 41519 Active UTR Main
14 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR Main

Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 Active MAH Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 65 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Veerpal Singh Verma M 12/1/1955 33137 Active CG

Eira Pant F 1/26/1957 11341 Renewal Pending CG
2 Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 Active CHG

Nisha Patet F 2/27/1956 49124 Active UTR
3 Ranjit Singh Bansal M 6/11/1958 50777 Active DLI

Madhu Pandey F 6/18/1958 28193 Active CG
4 Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 Active GUJ

Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 Active MAH
5 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 Active HAR

Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 Active UTR
6 George Puthenmadhom M 4/28/1957 32982 Active KER

Sharada Navuduri F 10/5/1957 11292 Active KTK
7 Sudheesh P.K. M 11/26/1959 24459 Active KTK

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 Active KTK
8 Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 Active KTK

Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 Active KTK
9 Shashikanth S. N. M 2/28/1956 5307 Active KTK

Veena Kumary F 7/14/1956 38566 Active KTK
10 Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 Active MAH

Sujatha H. S. F 10/13/1958 11223 Active KTK
11 Dilip Sukhatankar M 4/20/1959 15911 Renewal Pending MAH

Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 Active MAH
12 Elangovan S. M 12/12/1954 35203 Active TN

Rukmini Devi Talluri F 2/2/1955 35177 Active TN
13 Vijaya Kumar V. M 5/5/1959 5473 Active TN

Kavbri S. F 12/15/1959 8985 Active TN
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 65 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Order
1 Narendra Kumar Singh M 12/5/1947 28459 Active JAR Main

Meena Singh JAR Main
2 Rangarao Hanumantha M 10/8/1955 49605 Renewal Pending KTK

Banumathi KTK
3 Manke  Ram Chaudhary M 6/15/1957 38362 Active RAJ Main

Shakuntala F RAJ Main
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